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1443 1 DIPESH GOVIND MEPANI EW 453  427.00 OP GQ  28809.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

1609 2 MEGHNATHI DHARMISTHA 
ARVINDGIRI

SEF 392  414.00 OP GQ  32524.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

1627 3 KATHIRIYA FENIL JAGDISHBHAI EW 491  412.00 OP GQ  33064.0 Jhagadia Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1723 4 PATEL AKASH MAHESHBHAI EW 516  404.00 OP GQ  35729.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1747 5 SORATHIYA BHAVIN KISHOR SE 438  402.00 OP GQ  36365.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

1777 6 PARIKH AJAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SC 89  400.00 SC GQ  36976.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1784 7 BARAIYA KIRANKUMAR KIRITBHAI SE 449  400.00 SE GQ  37128.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1810 8 PANCHAL NILAY PIYUSHKUMAR SE 458  397.00 OP GQ  37764.0 AHMEDABAD Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

1821 9 PARMAR HEENA MANSUKHBHAI SEF 462  396.00 OP GQ  38070.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1840 10 SOLANKI KALPESH DAHYABHAI SE 471  395.00 SE GQ  38441.0 Jhagadia Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1848 11 GHELANI VIVEKKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE 474  395.00 SE GQ  38614.0 AHMEDABAD Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

1895 12 GUJJAR UMESHKUMAR 
NARSHEEBHAI

SE 488  390.00 OP GQ  40098.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

1924 13 VIKASKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL OP  387.00 OP GQ  41107.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

1941 14 ARIKKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR 
TAMAKUWALA

SE 500  385.00 OP GQ  41652.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

1956 15 RANPARIYA KEVINKUMAR 
VITTHALBHAI

EW 567  385.00 EW GQ  41843.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

1958 16 GANDHA HONEY ALKESH EWF 568  385.00 OP GQ  41905.0 Jam-Khambh Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2001 17 LATHIYA KINJAL DHANJIBHAI EWF 578.5  382.00 OP GQ  42931.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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2003 18 THAKKAR KISHORBHAI MADHULAL OP  381.00 OP GQ  42981.0 SURAT Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2005 19 VAJIR MISHRI JITESH EWF 579  381.00 OP GQ  43008.0 MANSA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2027 20 SHAH ESHA SURESHCHANDRA OPF  380.00 OP GQ  43562.0 Bhagubhai, Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2041 21 MADIHASAHAR RAFIKAHMED KAZI OPF  379.00 OP GQ  43940.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2046 22 JINALI HARSHADBHAI SHETH OPF  378.00 OP GQ  44243.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2052 23 HADIYA AKSHAY MANUBHAI SE 519  377.00 SE GQ  44450.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2083 24 PATEL YASHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI EW 595  375.00 OP GQ  45274.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2098 25 HALPARA PRATIK VALLABHBHAI EW 601  373.00 MQ MQ  45888.0 SURAT Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2099 26 SANARIYA HIRALBEN KANJIBHAI OPF  373.00 OP GQ  45891.0 Shree,Chho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2110 27 HADIYA MAYUR BACHUBHAI SE 533  372.00 SE GQ  46201.0 SURAT Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2125 28 ARYA VAISHAKHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI OPF  371.00 OP GQ  46559.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2139 29 MALI HITESHKUMAR MANABHAI SE 540  370.00 SE GQ  46956.0 SURAT Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2140 30 KANZARIYA NIKHIL PRAVINBHAI SE 541  370.00 SE GQ  46960.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2153 31 VYAS YOGIRAJ PRAVINBHAI SE 545  370.00 OP GQ  47228.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2159 32 BHUVA VIDHIBEN ASHOKBHAI EWF 613  369.00 EW GQ  47383.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2161 33 GHETIYA BANSI DILIPBHAI EWF 614  369.00 EW GQ  47404.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2164 34 PATEL PARTH VIJAYBHAI EW 615  369.00 EW GQ  47447.0 VADODARA Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2167 35 CHAUDHARI RENUKABEN 
KARSHANBHAI

SEF 549  369.00 SE GQ  47506.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01
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2185 36 MINALBEN HITESHBHAI BHUT OPF  367.00 OP GQ  48247.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2197 37 KAPASI RASHIDA ABBASBHAI EWF 619  366.00 OP GQ  48512.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2213 38 HOMI PRAKASHCHANDRA PATEL OP  365.00 MQ MQ  49105.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2225 39 TRENTIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI

OP  363.00 OP GQ  49622.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2226 40 BOGHARA DHRUV ARVINDBHAI OP  363.00 OP GQ  49672.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2249 41 BAMBHANIYA JAYESHBHAI DULABHAI SE 573  360.00 OP GQ  50728.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2251 42 PRAJAPATI UTSAVBHAI LAXMANBHAI SE 575  360.00 SE GQ  50785.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2255 43 TADHA KETAN KANTIBHAI SE 576  360.00 SE GQ  50860.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2266 44 SENTA KAVITA BHUPATBHAI SEF 581  359.00 SE GQ  51138.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2268 45 PATEL PARTH DINESHCHANDRA OP  359.00 MQ MQ  51164.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2275 46 PATHAN SHAHRUKHKHAN 
ASHRAFKHAN

SE 583  359.00 OP GQ  51270.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2281 47 VEKARIYA KRISHNA PRAVINBHAI EWF 637  358.00 OP GQ  51545.0 Jam-Khambh Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2303 48 PATEL SMIT MUKESHKUMAR OP  356.00 OP GQ  52154.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2312 49 SINHA SOPHIYA RAJIVKUMAR OPF  356.00 OP GQ  52443.0 Shree,Chho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2314 50 ZALARIYA SMIT HASMUKHBHAI OP  355.00 OP GQ  52650.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2320 51 KATARIYA DAKSHA CHHAGANBHAI SEF 590  355.00 SE GQ  52825.0 Jam-Khambh Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2328 52 SAVSANI ASHISHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI EW 649  354.00 OP GQ  53124.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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2337 53 SAVALIYA DEEP HEMRAJBHAI EW 650  353.00 EW GQ  53512.0 Jam-Khambh Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2351 54 MILANKUMAR MANJIBHAI BHAYANI EW 657  352.00 OP GQ  54000.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2358 55 GADHAVI DHRUVI SHAKTIDAN SEF 597  351.00 SE GQ  54146.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2360 56 MODI JEEL BAKULBHAI SEF 599  351.00 SE GQ  54196.0 Shree,Chho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2361 57 PATEL HARSH SHANKARBHAI SE 600  351.00 SE GQ  54241.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2363 58 BHANDVA KAJALBEN BHARATKUMAR SEF 601  351.00 OP GQ  54262.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2365 59 PRAJAPATI HARDIKKUMAR 
ARAJANBHAI

SE 602  351.00 SE GQ  54367.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2368 60 BAVALIYA HARDIK PRABHUBHAI SE 604  350.00 SE GQ  54645.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2369 61 VISHAL PIYUSHKUMAR BHATT OP  350.00 OP GQ  54655.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2374 62 PARTHAV SURESHBHAI DAVRA EW 660  350.00 OP GQ  54879.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2385 63 PATEL DHRUV BALAVANTBHAI EW 663  349.00 EW GQ  55231.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2386 64 PATEL YATINKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI OP  349.00 OP GQ  55274.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2420 65 MUNJPARA RAHULBHAI SURESHBHAI SE 617  346.00 OP GQ  56343.0 Rajkot Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2422 66 SHERA MOHSINBHAI ASHRAFBHAI OP  346.00 OP GQ  56414.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2427 67 BHALODIA DHRUVI JAYSUKH OPF  345.00 OP GQ  56647.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

2457 68 VADGAMA PINALBEN KESHUBHAI SEF 631  342.00 OP GQ  57982.0 General Ho Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

2465 69 JAYSWAL OM PARESHKUMAR SE 634  341.00 OP GQ  58371.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2469 70 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI EW 669  341.00 EW GQ  58620.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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2492 71 BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN OP  339.00 MQ MQ  59282.0 AHMEDABAD Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2495 72 CHAUDHARY KRISHNA ABHERAJ SEF 646  339.00 SE GQ  59387.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2497 73 CHAUDHARY VISHWASKUMAR 
KANJIBHAI

SE 647  339.00 SE GQ  59411.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2502 74 BHIMANI PANKTI KANTILAL EWF 670  339.00 OP GQ  59584.0 Mandvi,Kut Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2505 75 PANCHAL KISHAN SHANTILAL SE 649  339.00 MQ MQ  59627.0 SURAT Diploma in dermatology and venereology 
(DDV)

01

2512 76 SAKARIYA SUMESHBHAI MATHURBHAI SE 653  338.00 SE GQ  59892.0 Rajkot Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2513 77 MEGHANI MOHIT NITINBHAI SE 654  338.00 MQ MQ  59966.0 AHMEDABAD Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2514 78 KAKLOTTAR DIVYEN RAMESHBHAI SE 655  338.00 MQ MQ  59993.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2538 79 JALONDHARA VIPULBHAI NARANBHAI SE 665  335.00 OP GQ  60943.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2539 80 BELADIYA NIKEETABEN POPATBHAI EWF 673  335.00 EW GQ  61072.0 Bhagubhai, Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2548 81 JOSHI PRUTHVI SURESHBHAI OPF  335.00 OP GQ  61280.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2549.5 82 NIDHI BALMUKUND GANDHI OPF  335.00 OP GQ  61321.0 Jivnyog,Me Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2550 83 DHADUK NAIMISH BHAVIN EW 675  335.00 OP GQ  61337.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2552 84 GOHIL VISHVAJEETSINH 
HARICHANDRASINH

EW 677  335.00 OP GQ  61387.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2563 85 DIXITKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL EW 680  334.00 OP GQ  61574.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

2587 86 SOLANKI LOMABHAI RAGHABHAI SE 675  332.00 SE GQ  62304.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2590 87 BRIJESH BABUBHAI MANGUKIYA EW 684  332.00 OP GQ  62536.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2603 88 MEHTA PARTHVI JINESH EWF 686  331.00 OP GQ  62950.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Tuberculosis Diseases01
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2623 89 TRUPAL PRAVINBHAI SUTARIYA OP  329.00 OP GQ  63727.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2624 90 MEGHPARA MEETKUMAR ISHVARLAL EW 692  329.00 EW GQ  63773.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2629 91 NIVYA SUNILKUMAR SHAH OPF  329.00 MQ MQ  63956.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2643 92 MODI KHYATI SATISHKUMAR SEF 691  328.00 SE GQ  64222.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2647 93 VALIYA BHOOMI MANJIBHAI SEF 693  327.00 OP GQ  64415.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2651 94 VALODARA RAHULKUMAR SC 178  327.00 SC GQ  64494.0 KHOKHARA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2658 95 SARANSH GAUTAM OP  326.00 MQ MQ  64775.0 Rajkot Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2662 96 TAKODRA FENIL HEMANTBHAI SE 695  326.00 SE GQ  64917.0 PORBANDAR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2663 97 GOJIYA BHAVIK KHIMABHAI SE 696  326.00 OP GQ  64926.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2674 98 MEHTA BHARGAV NARENDRAKUMAR OP  324.00 OP GQ  65868.0 MANSA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2677 99 PATEL SHIVANI RAMESHBHAI EWF 700  324.00 EW GQ  66022.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2693 100 PANCHAL NITINKUMAR DEVRAMBHAI SE 703  322.00 OP GQ  66627.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

2699 101 BALDANIYA DINESH RANCHHODBHAI SE 704  322.00 OP GQ  66766.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2722 102 LADUMOR REENA BHUPATBHAI SEF 710  321.00 OP GQ  67369.0 Dabhoi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2727 103 PRAJAPATI CHARMI BHARAT KUMAR SEF 712  320.00 MQ MQ  67709.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

2733 104 GAVANDE YASHASHREE 
KAUSTUBHKUMAR

SEF 714  320.00 SE GQ  67831.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2741 105 DHANANI SALONI BHARATKUMAR OPF  319.00 MQ MQ  68289.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2748 106 PALAKBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL EWF 704  319.00 EW GQ  68437.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2752 107 PATEL DHRUVILKUMAR KANTIBHAI OP  318.00 OP GQ  68648.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01
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2754 108 MODI BANDHAVI RAJENDRAKUMAR SEF 718  318.00 SE GQ  68833.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2768 109 DHAMELIYA UTSAV VINUBHAI EW 709  316.00 MQ MQ  69480.0 SDA,SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2782 110 NIDHI BHARATBHAI THAKKAR EWF 713  315.00 OP GQ  70046.0 MANSA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2810 111 MALEK FARHINBANU IJAJAHMAD EWF 719  313.00 EW GQ  71113.0 KHOKHARA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2820 112 PATEL RAUMINKUMAR BHARATBHAI EW 721  312.00 OP GQ  71331.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2821 113 PARMAR VISHAL AMARSHIBHAI SC 192  312.00 MQ MQ  71339.0 Rajkot Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2834 114 HIRALIBEN HITESHBHAI BHANDARI SEF 733  311.00 OP GQ  71858.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2852 115 PATEL DHARA PRAVINBHAI OPF  310.00 OP GQ  72497.0 SHARDA,SUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2853 116 MEMAN MAHAMADSEHAB 
MUSTAKBHAI

EW 724  310.00 OP GQ  72506.0 Palitana Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2862 117 CHETANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MARU SE 740  309.00 SE GQ  72905.0 MANSA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2866 118 IYER HARIPRIYA RAMAKRISHNAN OPF  309.00 OP GQ  73029.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2890 119 KAKADIYA JATIN RAJESHBHAI EW 725  307.00 EW GQ  73771.0 Mandvi,Sur Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2899 120 CHAUHAN ROSHANKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI

SC 201  306.00 SC GQ  74188.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

2930 121 MODI DARSHANKUMAR 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

SE 753  304.00 OP GQ  75381.0 Jivnyog,Me Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2945 122 TANDEL DHARMA MAHENDRA SEF 758  303.00 OP GQ  76190.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2948 123 PATOLIYA JAYDIP JAYSUKHBHAI EW 731  302.00 EW GQ  76327.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2958 124 GAURAV GHANSHYAMBHAI 
KHERADIYA

SE 763  301.00 SE GQ  76800.0 Janak,Vyar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2965 125 ASHISH AKSHAYBHAI SAVANI OP  300.00 OP GQ  77218.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01
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2972 126 KAVAIYA JAYMIN RATILAL SE 766  300.00 OP GQ  77350.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

2981 127 TERVADIYA RAJESHKUMAR 
NARSHANGJI

SE 769  300.00 SE GQ  77679.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2985 128 PATEL SAHILKUMAR VISHNUBHAI EW 737  299.00 OP GQ  77961.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

2997 129 BHARUCHA HARSH MUKESHKUMAR SE 773  298.00 SE GQ  78377.0 Mandvi,Sur Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3002 130 PARMAR CHARMIBEN SHAILESHBHAI SEF 776  298.00 SE GQ  78568.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3003 131 SURATIA BHUMIBEN MAHENDRASINH EWF 739  298.00 MQ MQ  78594.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3010 132 BHAVSAR MEET HARSHADBHAI EW 740  298.00 OP GQ  78787.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3013 133 VANK RAJESHVARIBEN BAHADURBHAI SEF 778  297.00 SE GQ  78859.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3017 134 DODIYA NAYANA MANJIBHAI SCF 210  297.00 OP GQ  78887.0 Anjar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3019 135 BHALALA PRATAP DINESHBHAI SE 781  297.00 SE GQ  79011.0 Cottage,Up Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3025 136 ABHISHEK ATULKUMAR KANKHARA OP  296.00 OP GQ  79312.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3041 137 KAMALIYA NILESH NATHABHAI SE 788  295.00 SE GQ  80339.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3045 138 SUTARIYA HARSHRAJ HITESHBHAI EW 746  295.00 EW GQ  80405.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3058 139 PATEL DHRUVESH BHUPENDRA OP  292.00 MQ MQ  81573.0 SHARDA,SUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3071 140 PAGHDIWALA ALIHUSAIN HUNED OP  291.00 OP GQ  82342.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3080 141 PATEL RUTVIK VRAJLALBHAI OP  290.00 OP GQ  82664.0 Cottage,Va Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3085 142 SHAH SHREEVALLABH 
RAKESHKUMAR

OP  290.00 MQ MQ  82868.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3097 143 DUMANIYA MAYUR PRABHUBHAI SE 797  289.00 SE GQ  83311.0 Surendrana Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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3099 144 KANSARA KOMAL KANAJIBHAI SEF 798  289.00 SE GQ  83358.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3102 145 LADANI URJA DIPAKBHAI EWF 751  289.00 OP GQ  83425.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3104 146 POOJAN NATVARBHAI PATEL EW 752  289.00 EW GQ  83541.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3108 147 BHADARKA KRISHNA VRAJLAL SEF 800  288.00 SE GQ  83732.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3112 148 MIHIR HARGOVIND KANANI EW 753  288.00 OP GQ  83904.0 Dhoraji Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3126 149 JAY VIJAYKUMAR GANDHI SE 802  287.00 OP GQ  84538.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3127 150 PATEL DHRUVIL CHETANKUMAR SE 803  286.00 OP GQ  84789.0 Zalod Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3146 151 ROHAN KANANI OP  285.00 OP GQ  85606.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3150 152 KANZARIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI 
SAVAJIBHAI

SE 809  285.00 SE GQ  85854.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3155 153 DATTA HAPPY PRAFULBHAI OP  284.00 OP GQ  86106.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3158 154 PRAJAPATI HARSHAKUMARI ANILBHAI SEF 811  284.00 SE GQ  86332.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3162 155 KASHYAP JAGDISHBHAI VYAS OP  283.00 MQ MQ  86521.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3164 156 NIKHILKUMAR VIRJIBHAI CHAUDHARY SE 814  283.00 SE GQ  86586.0 MANSA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3167 157 PATEL HEMILKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI EW 755  283.00 EW GQ  86680.0 Anjar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3169 158 PALADIYA KISHANBHAI ASHOKBHAI EW 756  283.00 OP GQ  86746.0 Palitana Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3170 159 PATEL PARINDA DIXITKUMAR OPF  283.00 OP GQ  86782.0 Cottage,Va Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3171 160 SONI MIHIR NITINBHAI EW 757  283.00 OP GQ  86797.0 Surendrana Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3179 161 KANZARIYA SAGAR TEJABHAI SE 817  281.00 SE GQ  87496.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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3182 162 NAKUM KEYUR LAXMANBHAI SE 819  281.00 SE GQ  87558.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3184 163 NAYAK PRAGNESHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

SE 820  281.00 SE IQ  87640.0 INService-41.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3190 164 VIRADIYA KARTIKKUMAR NANALAL EW 760  280.00 MQ MQ  88064.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3228 165 PATEL  DHAVALKUMAR  CHANDUBHAI OP  278.00 OP GQ  89245.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3232 166 SONARA HIMANI PRAVINKUMAR SCF 225  278.00 OP GQ  89440.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3233 167 MONPARA ANKIT VINUBHAI EW 766  278.00 EW GQ  89446.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3236 168 AHIR UMESH NAGAJIBHAI SE 823  277.00 SE GQ  89665.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3239 169 BHATT HARSHILKUMAR NILESHBHAI EW 767  277.00 EW GQ  89724.0 Jamnabai,M Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3240 170 KAMAL VALLABHBHAI KORADIA SE 825  277.00 SE GQ  89775.0 Zalod Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3241 171 DIXIT SHAMBHAVI HETAL OPF  277.00 OP GQ  89798.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3249 172 PRAJAPATI RUTVIK RAMESHBHAI SE 826  276.00 SE GQ  90178.0 Rajula Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3259 173 VIRAL CHANDULAL GAJERA OP  275.00 OP GQ  90679.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3263 174 JAINISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SHAH OP  275.00 OP GQ  90744.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3275 175 VIRANI KRUPALI KANTIBHAI EWF 770  275.00 EW GQ  91128.0 Mandvi,Kut Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3278 176 CHAVADA CHAITALIBEN KISHORSINH OPF  275.00 MQ MQ  91205.0 SHARDA,SUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3285.5 177 PATEL KARTIKKUMAR BIPINBHAI OP  274.00 OP GQ  91738.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3289 178 RANA HIRAL BHARATBHAI SEF 832  273.00 OP GQ  92006.0 JAROD Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3296 179 BABU VASHRAMBHAI JINJALA SE 838  272.00 OP GQ  92521.0 Desar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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3299.5 180 BHUT MADHAVI RANCHHODBHAI OPF  272.00 OP GQ  92712.0 KP Sanghvi Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3300.5 181 VIRENDRASINH RASUBHA JADEJA EW 772  272.00 OP GQ  92734.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3306 182 MAKWANA AARTI BABUBHAI SEF 843  271.00 OP GQ  93380.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Tuberculosis Diseases01

3312.7 183 PATEL MEGHABEN 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI

EWF 777  270.00 OP GQ  94144.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3320 184 VAGHELA PRABHURAM KHEMAJIBHAI SE 849  268.00 OP GQ  94945.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3321 185 SOLANKI YUVRAJBHAI RAJUBHAI SE 850  268.00 OP GQ  94973.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3326.5 186 FULETRA ANJALI RAJESHLAL OPF  267.00 OP GQ  95533.0 VADODARA Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3335 187 CHAVDA SNEHA DALPATBHAI SCF 240  266.00 SC GQ  95994.0 Surendrana Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3336 188 PANDYA ASHWINBHAI NARESHBHAI SC 241  266.00 SC GQ  96024.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3336.5 189 PATEL RUTVIBEN HARESHKUMAR EWF 778  266.00 MQ MQ  96044.0 Jivnyog,Me Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3339.2 190 MALHAR NARENDRA GAUTAM OP  265.00 OP GQ  96530.0 Dabhoi Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3339.5 191 PARSANIA NAUSHIL RAJESHKUMAR OP  265.00 OP GQ  96755.0 Mandvi,Kut Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3341 192 KEVIN PANCHAL SE 862  265.00 MQ MQ  97200.0 Jivnyog,Me Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3350 193 CHAUHAN KOMAL RAJENDRAKUMAR SCF 247  264.00 SC GQ  97624.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3351 194 PATEL TRUPTIBEN SHANKARBHAI STF 225  264.00 ST GQ  97655.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3351.5 195 KAVAR DARSHAN DAMJIBHAI OP  264.00 MQ MQ  97698.0 VADODARA Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3356 196 JADAV YOGESHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SE 867  263.00 SE GQ  98147.0 GANDHIDHAM Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3359 197 BHATIYA SANJAY GOVIND SE 869  263.00 MQ MQ  98201.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3362 198 PURANI BHARGAV ROHITKUMAR SC 248  262.00 SC GQ  98440.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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3363.5 199 PATEL KARTIKKUMAR ARAVINDBHAI EW 780  262.00 MQ MQ  98461.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3364 200 GANGAJALIYA ANKITKUMAR 
JAYANTIBHAI

SE 873  262.00 SE GQ  98588.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3364.5 201 PANSURIYA DARSHIT PRAVINKUMAR EW 781  262.00 OP GQ  98603.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3365.5 202 VYAS VATSALKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR OP  261.00 OP GQ  99018.0 Anjar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3369.5 203 MISTRY DEVANGI ARVINDKUMAR SEF 874.5  260.00 SE GQ  99500.0 Cottage,Up Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3369.7 204 PRASHANTKUMAR BATUKBHAI 
VAISHNAV

EW 782  260.00 EW GQ  99591.0 General Ho Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3373.5 205 JANJRUKIA YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI OP  260.00 OP GQ  99870.0 Palitana Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3374 206 RATHOD MAHESH VALA SE 876  260.00 SE GQ  99909.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3377.5 207 BRAHMBHATT TAPASHREE 
INDRAVADAN

OP  259.00 MQ MQ  100335.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3386.5 208 BOPALIYA NEHALBEN BHANJIBHAI OPF  257.00 OP GQ  101408.0 Mandvi,Kut Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3387 209 DILIP CHANDIDAN CHARAN SE 880  257.00 SE GQ  101449.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3389.7 210 HOODA ANMOL SUNIL OP  257.00 MQ MQ  101627.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Tuberculosis Diseases01

3391.5 211 THACKER SHREYA MANISH OPF  257.00 OP GQ  101791.0 Palitana Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3396 212 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAI AMRABHAI SE 883  256.00 SE IQ  102156.0 INService-50.0 KHOKHARA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3400 213 RATHAVA KAILASHBEN MEENABHAI STF 249  255.00 ST GQ  102541.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3405 214 SUTHAR NITYA NILESHKUMAR SEF 886  255.00 OP GQ  102733.0 General Ho Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3407.7 215 RANPURA PRINJAL PANKAJKUMAR EWF 786  255.00 EW GQ  103024.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3412 216 VAGHELA DIVYESHKUMAR 
MANSUKHBHAI

SC 255  255.00 SC GQ  103130.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3412.5 217 PARMAR PURVI VIJAYSINH OPF  255.00 OP GQ  103188.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01
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3418 218 MEVADA JIMISHABEN BHARATKUMAR SEF 893  254.00 OP GQ  103857.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3422 219 ZALA PRAGNABA PRABHATSINHJI SEF 895  253.00 SE GQ  104196.0 Surendrana Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3441.5 220 PATEL KAJAL MUKESHBHAI OPF  250.00 OP GQ  105928.0 Rajula Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3442 221 GUJJAR KISHANKUMAR NARASHIBHAI SE 903  250.00 SE GQ  105938.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3446 222 BALDANIYA HITESH JADAVBHAI SE 905  250.00 OP GQ  106320.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3452.2 223 RAJVI PATEL OPF  249.00 OP GQ  107023.0 Rajula Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3453 224 MAHAVDIYA KISHOR GORABHAI SC 263  248.00 SC GQ  107217.0 Cottage,Up Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3454 225 PATEL HIRENKUMAR MUKESHBHAI ST 267  248.00 ST GQ  107308.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Medical Radiology and 
Electrology (DMRE)

01

3461 226 RAM LALJIBHAI K SE 909  247.00 SE GQ  108050.0 Gov Hospit Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3463.5 227 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR DAHYALAL OP  246.00 MQ MQ  108312.0 VADODARA Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3465 228 YOGESHGIRI MANIGIRI GOSWAMI SE 910  246.00 SE IQ  108522.0 INService-56.0 Dabhoi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3466 229 CHAUDHARI HETALIBEN DILIPBHAI STF 271  246.00 ST GQ  108541.0 Janak,Vyar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3495 230 SOLANKI BHAVIKKUMAR MADHABHAI SE 919  242.00 SE GQ  110984.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3500 231 MODI PRANAV MANOJKUMAR OP  241.00 OP IQ  111459.0 INService-56.5 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3507 232 POOJAN ASHWINKUMAR JOSHI OP  241.00 MQ MQ  111685.0 SURAT Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3517 233 SHETH MOINUDDIN ABDULRAUF OP  240.00 OP GQ  112557.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3539 234 BHATT PRIYAL BHAGYESH OPF  236.00 MQ MQ  114876.0 Giriraj,Ra Diploma in Tuberculosis Diseases01

3544 235 WALA YUVRAJSINH DIPSANGBHAI SE 930  235.00 SE GQ  115365.0 Shree,Chho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3567 236 KARNAVAT MURTIBEN PRABHUBHAI OPF  232.00 MQ MQ  117307.0 KP Sanghvi Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01
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3578 237 NISARTA PRUTHVISINH DINESHBHAI ST 307  230.00 ST GQ  118281.0 VADODARA Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3582 238 MEHTA MAHIMA MAHESHKUMAR OPF  230.00 MQ MQ  118649.0 DIST. MEHS Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3594 239 SHARVARI SUHAS MUJUMDAR OPF  229.00 OP GQ  119546.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3595 240 MEMAN ASLAMBHAI KADARBHAI OP  229.00 OP GQ  119688.0 General Ho Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3603 241 BANGLAWALA SAYEMA SAEED OPF  227.00 MQ MQ  120701.0 KP Sanghvi Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3606 242 HETALBEN DINUBHAI RATHAVA STF 316  226.00 ST GQ  121168.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3607 243 ASARI SWETA KANJIBHAI STF 317  226.00 ST GQ  121246.0 KHOKHARA Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3632 244 PAGI ALKABAHEN PRAVINBHAI STF 327  223.00 ST GQ  123178.0 Desar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3638 245 RAJAT MITHUNKUMAR ISHWARBHAI ST 331  222.00 ST GQ  123694.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3639 246 CHAUDHARI HETALKUMARI 
SAMPATBHAI

STF 332  222.00 ST GQ  123716.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3644 247 CHAUDHARI KRUPALKUMAR 
DANABHAI

ST 334  221.00 ST GQ  124470.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3646 248 VISHAKHA RAJENDRABHAI CHAVDA SEF 945  220.00 SE GQ  124752.0 KP Sanghvi Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3650 249 GADHAVI SHASHANK TAKHUBHA SE 947  220.00 SE GQ  125020.0 JAROD Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3652 250 PATEL DIVYESHKUMAR 
NAVINCHANDRA

ST 337  220.00 ST GQ  125168.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3663 251 TANVIR ABDULBHAI SHERASIA OP  218.00 OP IQ  126228.0 INService-62.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3669 252 PATEL ABHISHEKKUMAR ISHVARLAL ST 344  217.00 ST GQ  126776.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3673 253 PANARA DHARA JAYANTIBHAI OPF  216.00 OP GQ  127410.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3678 254 CHAUDHARY DEVANGKUMAR 
DALSANGBHAI

OP  216.00 OP IQ  127615.0 INService-63.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01
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3679 255 VASAVA HEMANT KUMAR PRUTHVIRAJ ST 347  216.00 ST GQ  127630.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3694 256 PATEL HEMALI BHARATKUMAR STF 355  214.00 ST GQ  129007.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3697 257 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI ST 357  214.00 ST GQ  129239.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3704 258 SINHA RAJAT RAJEEVKUMAR OP  212.00 MQ MQ  130061.0 VADODARA Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3713 259 PATEL JAINIL CHANDUBHAI OP  210.00 OP GQ  131223.0 JZMN,NADIA Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3721 260 MAKWANA JIGNESHKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI

SE 960  209.00 SE GQ  132087.0 Anjar Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3729 261 VEKARIYA PRATIKKUMAR CHANDULAL OP  208.00 OP IQ  132816.0 INService-66.0 Mgg,Navsar Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3740 262 PATEL DHARTI CHANDUBHAI OPF  206.00 OP GQ  133729.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3756 263 TANVI RANABHAI GALCHAR STF 379  205.00 ST GQ  134858.0 Padamakuva Diploma in Anesthesiology (DA)01

3771 264 KHANT JAYDEEPSINH LAXMANBHAI ST 383  203.00 ST GQ  135755.0 SHARDA,SUR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3788 265 UMRIGAR ZANKHANA ASHOKBHAI SEF 970  202.00 SE GQ  136582.0 DHARAMPUR Diploma in Ophthalmic Medicine and 
Surgery (DOMS)

01

3790 266 SHIVANGI MITESH GARASIYA STF 389  201.00 ST GQ  136983.0 SURAT Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3791 267 GOHEL TANVI MANOJBHAI SCF 286  200.00 SC GQ  137594.0 Dhoraji Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3796 268 DESAI MITTAL TALJABHAI SEF 972  200.00 SE GQ  138083.0 SS,PETLAD Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3799 269 DAMOR HIRENKUMAR GENDALBHAI ST 393  199.00 ST GQ  138268.0 Rajula Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3801 270 PATEL KUNJALKUMAR BABUBHAI ST 395  199.00 ST GQ  138342.0 SR,DHARAMP Diploma in Orthopedics (DORTHO)01

3805 271 PATELIA SUMITKUMAR PANCHABHAI SE 974  198.00 SE GQ  138886.0 Haria,Vapi Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3815 272 CHAUDHARY ATULKUMAR 
BHAGVANBHAI

SE 978  195.00 SE IQ  140280.0 INService-71.0 General Ho Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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3838 273 DAMOR RUTURAJ NARSINGBHAI ST 419  190.00 ST GQ  143634.0 MANSA Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3839 274 MODI SHRADDHABEN KANAIYALAL SEF 984  190.00 SE GQ  143769.0 LINCOLN,DE Diploma in Pathology and Bacteriology 
(DPB)

01

3848 275 VASAVA VRUNDA VIJAYKUMAR STF 423  186.00 ST GQ  145844.0 Dabhoi Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3853 276 GARCHAR RAJU SEJABHAI ST 426  185.00 ST GQ  146257.0 PORBANDAR Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01

3868 277 PRAVINBHAI JASHUBHAI MORYA ST 435  180.00 ST GQ  149170.0 General Ho Diploma in Child Health (DCH)01

3871 278 RABARI AVANI PUNJABHAI STF 436  179.00 ST GQ  149924.0 Cottage,Up Diploma in Gynecology and Obstetrics 
(DGO)

01
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